
 

Does your child aspire to be the next Pablo Picasso, Vincent van Gough or Banksy, or 

do they just like making a variety of creative pieces of work?  If so, our Arts and Crafts 

club could be for them!  The club is open to all years.  It runs in 5S on a Monday from 

3:30 until 4:30pm.  

 

Spring Term 2: April 28th 2025 – July 7th 2025 ( 9 sessions £67.50) 

1.  Monday 28th April 

Monday 5th May – BANK HOLIDAY 

2.  Monday 12th May 2025 

3.  Monday 19th May 2025 

Monday 26th May 2025 – HALF TERM 

4.  Monday 2nd June 2025 

5.  Monday 9th June 2025  

6.  Monday 16th June 2025 

7. Monday 23rd June 2025  

8.  Monday 30th June 2025  

9.  Monday 7th July 2025 

 

We will be completing a variety of activities, of which they will bring home. They will 

be learning about time management and how to successfully work within a team. I will 

award a ‘Star Artist’ at the end of each session. The price includes all the materials the 

children will need, my facility hire costs and equipment needed for the activity. 

Your children do not need to bring anything with them, as everything will be provided 

for them. 

If you would like to reserve a place, please contact me by email (below) with your 

child’s name, class, your contact number and any allergies or medical conditions that 

I should be aware of. All places are provisional until payment and medical details are 

received. 



Places will be allocated on a first-come-first-served basis.  I will send confirmation on 

receipt of payment and details.  

 

Please find payment details below (please use your child’s name as reference) 

 

SW Arts and Crafts 

ACCOUNT NUMBER:  23563265 

SORT CODE: 60-24-79 

 

Many Thanks in advance. 

Kind regards 

Ms S White (Higher Learning Teaching assistant and Positive Play Lead) 

swhiteartsandcrafts@yahoo.com 


